



Product Formulation Worksheet

Product Name: Campbell's® Healthy Request® Cream of Mushroom Condensed- Foodservice

Formula and Version Number: 415003351521\0002

UPC Code: 51000041449

Revision Date: 11/28/2017

Portion per Recipe: 3658

Serving Size Volume: 1/2 cup Condensed (1 cup prepared with water according to package directions)

Serving Size Weight: 124 g Condensed (248 g prepared with water according to package directions)

Dear Valued Customer,

The product above was assessed for school meal pattern component contributions using procedures outlined in the U.S. Department of Agriculture's Food Buying Guide for Child Nutrition Programs.

Based on our calculations, this product does not meet the necessary requirements to qualify for creditable meal contributions.

If you have questions, please contact us at 1-800-TRY-SOUP.

Sincerely,

Jennifer McQuillan, NDTR, SNS

Nutrition Analyst, Global Nutrition & Regulatory Affairs



Product Name: Campbell's® Healthy Request® Cream of Mushroom Condensed

Case Code: 04144

Case Pack: 12/ 50 oz Cans

Serving Size: 1/2 cup Condensed (1 cup prepared with water according to package directions)

Revised: 11/28/2017

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1/2 cup (120 mL) condensed soup	
Servings Per Container about 11	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 70	Calories from fat 20
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 1g	
Monounsaturated Fat 0.5g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 410mg	17%
Potassium 490mg	14%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	3%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 2g	
Protein 2g	
Vitamin A	0% • Vitamin C
Calcium	10% • Iron
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Potassium	3,500mg 3,500mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g

INGREDIENTS: WATER, MUSHROOMS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, WHEAT FLOUR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: VEGETABLE OIL (CORN, CANOLA, AND/OR SOYBEAN), SUGAR, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CREAM (MILK), SALT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, LOWER SODIUM NATURAL SEA SALT, FLAVORING, CALCIUM CARBONATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DEHYDRATED MUSHROOMS, GARLIC EXTRACT.

Allergens: Milk, Soy, Wheat.

PREPARATION: Dry Storage, mix 1 can of soup with 1 can water, heat stirring occasionally. For richer soup mix with 1/2 can water and 1/2 can milk.

I certify that the above information is true and correct when prepared according to directions as of the revision date specified.

Jennifer McQuillan, NDTR, SNS
Nutrition Analyst, Global Nutrition & Regulatory Affairs